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About Reportage Properties

“Your Future Investment“ REPORTAGE  Properties

 عـــــن ريبــورتــاج العقــاريـــة

ESTABLISHED SINCE 2014

Ever since we started our first project in 2014 in Abu Dhabi at Reportage Group, 

we have subsequently grown in structure, size and number of projects. Now, 

Reportage is one the largest private developers in the United Arab Emirates, 

with several projects under construction in both Abu Dhabi and Dubai, and our 

first project Leonardo Residences, successfully handed over in 2018.

” استثـــمــار المستقــبـل “

تأسست منذ 2014
منــذ أن بدأنــا مشــروعنا الأول فــي عــام 2014 فــي أبــو ظبــي فــي مجموعــة ريبورتــاج 
ونحــن نحقــق الإنجــازات و ننمــو فــي البنيــة والحجــم وعــدد المشــاريع. تعــد ريبورتــاج الآن 
واحــدة مــن أكبــر المطوريــن الخاصيــن فــي الإمــارات العربيــة المتحــدة، مــع العديــد 
ــا تســليم  مــن المشــاريع تحــت قيــد الإنشــاء فــي كل مــن أبــو ظبــي ودبــي، وقــد أتممن

ــام 2018 ــي ع ــاح ف ــس  بنج ــاردو ريزيدن ــروعنا الأول ليون مش
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“Rukan, the essence of life.” ركــــــــان، اســــتنشــــق عبيــــــر الحيـــــــــاة !

Welcome to your quiet corner of the world.

A tranquil retreat from the bustling city، Where nature 

blends harmoniously with luxurious living, and 

communities engage, interact and inspire one another.

It’s where every new day, is a breath of fresh air. Welcome 

home.

مرحبــا بــك فــي بيتــك الهــادئ ومــاذك الآمــن بعيــدا عــن 
صخــب المدينــة، حيــث تلتقــي الطبيعــة والرفاهيــة فــي تناغــم 

منقطــع النظيــر.
هنا تتمازج الثقافات وتتفاعل لتخلق جوا من الإلهام.

ليصيــر يومــك القــادم بهوائــه العــذب فرصــة مناســبة للتجديــد 
المســتمر.  أهــاً بكــم فــي منزلكــم
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About Dubai

عــــــــــن دبـــــــــي

The true beauty of Dubai lies in its unique diversity of people.

This pioneering city with a multicultural lifestyle experience, offers both traditional beauty, world-firsts and an eclectic and vibrant energy.

With over 70 different nationalities from all corners of the globe, thecosmopolitan city of Dubai offers a platform where cultures can interact and engage.

With so much diversity surrounding it, Rukan has developed a community environment that encourages both residents and visitors to relax, unwind and simply 

“breath”.

يكمن الجمال الحقيقي لإمارة دبي في تنوع ثقافة سكانها.
دبي هي المدينة الرائدة في تجربة نمط الحياة ذات الثقافات المتعددة، فإنها تحافظ على الجمال التقليدي مع تقديم التجارب الأولى من نوعها في العالم وتتميز كذلك بطاقتها الاصطفائية والحيوية.

ومع تواجد أكثر من 70 جنسية مختلفة من جميع أرجاء العالم على أرضها، فدبي - باعتبارها مدينة كوزموبلاتينية - تعد منصة تتسع لجميع الثقافات لتتناغم وتندمج فيما بينها.
ومع كل هذا التنوع السكاني، نجحت ركان في تطوير بيئة مجتمعية تشجع السكان والزوار على الاسترخاء والتخلص من ضغوط الحياة، أي الاستمتاع بعبير الحياة بكل بساطة. 

“Immerse yourself in a hub of culture”

»أنغمس في ملتقى الثقافات”
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“Home, for a lifetime” »نــمــنــــحـــكــــــم وطــــــنــــــاً أبـــــــدي«

At Rukan, we don’t just build homes, we enrich lives.

Our development has been designed with residents in mind, 

to ensure they can

thrive in an environment that offers a sense of positivity, 

inspiration and community.

A place you don’t just call home, but truly feel at home.

في ركان، لا نبني بيوتًا بل نحيي أوطانًا.

تعكــس تصاميمنــا اهتمامنــا الأول بالســكان ليحظــوا بفرصــة الإقامــة 
فــي بيئــة تنعــم

بأجــواء الإيجابيــة والإلهــام والقيــم النبيلــة. أعددنــاه لا ليكــون منــزلًا 
فقــط، بــل ليكــون
وطنك الخاص بك.
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Remaining true to its Arabian roots, Rukan pays 
homage to both the East and West offering a space 
filled with vibrant culture, contemporary style and 
traditional tranquility.
Comprising of retail areas, recreational facilities 
and residential homes, the development offers 
a new community-inspired way to live in Dubai 
surrounded
by lush greenery, shopping centres, cycling trails 
and quaint picnic areas.
Featuring twin houses, town houses and apartments, 
each home has been designed to offer both 
functionality and contemporary modernity for
its residents.

تتمســك ركان بجذورهــا العربيــة ويتجلــى ذلــك فــي طابعهــا الــذي يجمــع بيــن 
الشــرقي والغربــي فــي مســاحة غنيــة بالثقافــات وتصميمهــا العصــري فضــاً 

عــن اتســامها بالهــدوء التقليــدي.

وهــذا المشــروع يطــرح أســلوبًا جديــدًا للعيــش فــي دبــي مســتوحى مــن ثقافــة 
ــازل  ــة ومن ــق ترفيهي ــة ومراف ــع بالتجزئ ــاحات للبي ــن مس ــون م ــع، إذ يتك المجتم
للإقامــة ويحيــط بهــا جميعًــا المســاحات الخضــراء ومراكــز التســوق وطــرق 

ــزه. ــزة للتن ــن ممي ــات وأماك ــة للدراج مخصص

ــن أو  ــازل ذات الطابقي ــة أو المن ــات المنفصل ــدى الفي ــارك إح ــواء كان اختي وس
البيــوت الصغيــرة أو الشــقق، فــكل منهــا مصمــم بحيــث يحقــق الاســتخدامات 

العمليــة دون التنــازل عــن التصميــم العصــري الــذي يليــق بكــم.

“An inspiring new neighbourhood”

»حي جديد يشعرك بالإلهام«
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“Leave the world behind.”
“اتــــــرك العــــــــالـــــم ورائـــــــــــك”

Centrally located in Wadi El Safa, Dubai Land, Rukan is 
just a stone’s throw away from the Arabian Ranches 
and within close proximity to key shopping malls, golf 
courses and entertainment complexes. Spanning across 
approximately 2,600,000 sq ft, the space is made up of 
over 70% vast open public realms and greenery creating 
the perfect relaxing, tranquil home environment for you 
and your family.

يقــع ركان فــي قلــب وادي الصفــا بإمــارة دبــي، لا ســيما وإنــه علــى بعــد 
خطــوات مــن المرابــع العربيــة وكذلــك يقــع علــى مقربــة مــن أبــرز 

ــة. ــات الترفيهي ــف والمجمع ــب الجول ــوق وملاع ــز التس مراك
مــع  مربــع،  قــدم   2,600,000 إلــى  تصــل  مســاحة  علــى  ركان  وتمتــد 
تخصيــص % 70 مــن هــذه إلــى المســاحة إلــى الأماكــن العامــة المفتوحــة 
والمســاحات الخضــراء، مــا يمنحــك ويمنــح جميــع أفــراد عائلتــك بيئــة 

هادئــة تدعــو إلــى الاســترخاء.
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Palm Jumeirah

Jabel Ali Free Zone
Festival 
Plaza City

Jabel Ali Port

Dubai World 
Central Airport

SHEIKH ZAYED ROAD

Dubai Marina

The World

Arabian Ranches

Motor City

Burj Khalifa

Jabel Ali Village

Palm
Jebel Ali

 دبي مارينا 

ابن بطوطة 
مول

منطقة جبل علي الحرة

البرشا

قرية جبل علي

فيستفال 
بلازا سيتي

شركة إينوك

ميناء جبل علي

جزيرة العالم

برج خليفة

مدينة السيارات

مجمع دبي
للاستثمار

المرابع العربية

مجمع حمدان الرياضي

شارع الشيخ زايد بن حمدان آل نهيان 

مطار دبي الدولي

شارع الشيخ زايد

جزيرة نخلة جبل عليجزيرة نخلة جميرا

Dubai
Investments

Park

Ibn Battuta 
Mall

AL Barsha

القوز

شارع الشيخ محمد بن زايد

شارع ا�مـــــــــارات 

ALQuoz

أم سقيم
Umm Suqem

ENOC Processing
Company

UAE EXCHANGE
METRO STATION

NAD ALSHEBA

Sheikh Mohammed Bin Zayed  Road 

Hamdan Sports complex

Sheikh Zayed Bin Hamdan Al Nahayan Street 

Emirates Road 

ند الشبا (١)

Dubai
دبـي
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landmark

المعالم المميزة



REPORTAGE  PropertiesREPORTAGE  Properties

When it comes to a home, we understand everyone’s 
needs are unique. That’s why we have developed a range 
of residential options to suit every lifestyle from twin 
houses, town houses and apartments.
The entire project has been thoughtfully designed to work 
in harmony with the surrounding nature and communal 
areas. Vast green spaces, cycling tracks and walking paths 
are upon your doorstep, creating a sense of spaciousness 
and freedom.

إننــا نتفهــم أن لــكل شــخص احتياجاتــه الخاصــة، لا ســيما عندمــا يتعلــق 
الأمــر بالمنــزل الــذي سيســكن بــه. لهــذا حرصنــا علــى توفيــر مجموعــة 
الأنمــاط  مختلــف  يناســب  بمــا  الســكنية  الخيــارات  مــن  واســعة 
ــوت  ــة والبي ــوت المزدوج ــة والبي ــل المنفصل ــن الفل ــدءًا م ــية ب المعيش

الصغيــرة والشــقق.
وقــد تــم تصميــم المشــروع بأكملــه بعنايــة للتــواؤم مــع الطبيعــة 
المحيطــة و كذلــك المناطــق المشــتركة. تقــع المســاحات الخضــراء 
ــة داركــم،  الواســعة ومســارات الدراجــات ومســارات المشــي علــى عتب

ممــا يعطيكــم إحساســاً بالرحابــة والحريــة.

“Living at its best”
Rukan Homes“الحيــــــاة فــي أبهـــــى صـــــورهــــا”

منـــــــازل رُكَــــــــــان
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& Polo Club

Mirador

Enoc

Wadi Ibis

The Palmarosa

Dubai
Life Style City

Riverside

Baaboul Villa
Serena Bella Casa

Rasha - Arabian
Ranches - Emaar

Casa - Arabian
Ranches - Emaar

Arabnian Ranches 2

Arabnian Ranches

Alma 2
Savannah

Jess School

Emaar Site O�ce
Arabnian Ranches Al Mahra

Arabnian Ranches
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Emarat Petrol Station
AL Reem 3
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Junior 1 Bedroom

Balcony
5.1 x 1.75

Living Room
5.4 x 3.45

Kitchen
3.45 x 2.4

Bedroom
3.55 x 3.05

Balcony
4.6 x 1.75

Kitchen
3.0 x 2.4 

Bedroom
4.35 x 2.7

Living Room
5.4 x 3.0Living Room

4.65 x 3.2

Balcony
(Various Sizes)

Kitchen
3.1 x 1.7

Living Room
4.6 x 3.9

Balcony

(Various Sizes)

Kitchen
3.1 x 1.8

Studio



REPORTAGE  Properties

ONE Bedroom

Balcony
(Various Sizes)

Living Room
3.55 x 3.15

Master Bedroom
4.65 x 3.0

Kitchen
3.15 x 3.0
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TWO Bedroom

Balcony
1.95 x 1.7

Bedroom
4.7 x 3.0

Living Room
4.8 x 3.8

Master Bedroom
4.2 x 3.0

Kitchen
3.8 x 3.55

3 Bedroom

Balcony
4.5 x 1.5

Balcony
3.9 x 1.3

Bedroom
5.5 x 2.8

Bedroom
5.5 x 2.95

Living Room
5.6 x 3.2

Kitchen
3.25 x 2.7

Master Bedroom
6.3 x 3.85
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B131

B128
T- AB136

B137

B139

B127

B124

A117

A118

A114
A113 A112 A111 A107A108A109

A102 A105

A106

A104 B141

B121

B116
B111

B112 B113B106 B107 B108 B109 B110 B114 B115

B102B103
B105 B104

B126

B125

B117

B133

B134
T- C

B132

B130
T-B

B135

B129

B138

A115 A116

A110

A101

A103

B140
B122

B120

B119B118

B142
B101 B143

T- AT- A

T- A T- D T- D
T- B T- D

T- D T- D

T- A

T- E

T- AT- A

T-B

T - B

T - E

T - B

T- BT- BT- B

T - C

T- C

T-DT-E

T- A

T- A

T - B

T - B

T - B T - BT- BT - B

T - D T - B

T - C

T - BT - BT - BT - BT - E

T-A

T - F T - G

B123
T- A

1st Floor

Studio
Junior 1 Bedroom
1 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
3 Bedroom

A216 A217
A218

A219

A215 A214
A207A208A209

A201

A203 A205

A206

A204

A211 A210A212A213

A202

B230

B231

B229

B228

B227B232

B225

B226

B236

B224

B222

B223

B238

B239

B218

B220

B219

B217

B216

B240

B210 B211B207 B208 B213

B241

B205 B204

B221

B235

B237

B214B206
B215B212

B201
B202

B233

B209

B203

B234

T - A

T - AT - D
T - DT - B

T - AT - A T - BT - BT - C

T - A

T - A

T - D

T - B T - B T - B T - B T - B T - B T - A

T - E

T - F

T - BT - D

T - G

T - HT - FT - CT - D

T- DT- E

T- BT- B

T- B

T- A

T- A

T- C

T- B

T- B

T- B

T- B

T- B

T- C

T- D

T- A

T- K

T- B

Studio

Junior 1 Bedroom 

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

Studio

Junior 1 Bedroom 

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

1st Floor 2nd Floor
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A316
A317

A307
A308

A309

A303

A305A304

A310

A302

A313 A311

B331

B332

B330

B329

B328B333

B324

B325

B339

B340

B320

B322

B321

B319

B318B317

B341

B315B311 B312B308 B309 B313 B314

B301 B342

B334

B335

B338

B305

B306

B304
B302

B310

B323

B326

B327

B336

A315
A318 A301

A306A314 A312

B337

B307

B303

B316

T - A

T - A

T - B T - B

T - B

T- BT- BT- BT- BT- BT- BT- A

T- A

T- AT- AT- AT- AT- A T- CT- N

T- A

T - C

T - DT - E

T - H

T - J

T - B T - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - D

T - D
T - D

T - D

T - B

T - A

T - G

T - H

T- F T - G

T - K

T - M

T - O

T - P T - N

۳rd Floor

Studio
Junior ۱ Bedroom
۱ Bedroom
۲ Bedroom
۳ Bedroom

B429

B430

B426B431

B435
B421

B422

B437

B438
B417

B419

B418

B416

B415B414

B439

B409 B410
B407 B411

B401
B440

B432

B433

B436

B406

B402
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B404 B403

A415
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A403
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A404
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B408
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B428

T - A

T - A

T - B

T - B

T - B T - B T - A

T - C

T - DT - E

T - F

T - A

T - A

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - C

T - BT - B

T - CT - NT - D

T - D

T - D T - A

T - A

T - F

T - GT - M

T - H

T - H
T - H

B412
T - JT - F T - G

T - K

T- N T- C

٤th Floor

Studio
Junior ۱ Bedroom
۱ Bedroom
۲ Bedroom
۳ Bedroom

Studio

Junior 1 Bedroom 

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

3rd Floor

Studio

Junior 1 Bedroom 

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

4th Floor
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A516 A501

A503
A504

A505
A509

A502

A511 A510
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T - AT - AT - BT - BT - B

T - B

T - B

T - C

T - BT - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - D

T - DT - E

T - AT - B

T - B

T - B

T - CT - E T - D

T - DT - BT - G
T - K

T - F T - FT - BT - BT - BT - BT - BT - B T - G

T - HT - F

T - K

T - A T - A

T - C

T - M

T - Q

T - B

T - N

٥th Floor

Studio
Junior ۱ Bedroom
۱ Bedroom
۲ Bedroom
۳ Bedroom

A617
A601

A603

A606

A604
A602

A614
A615

A613 A612 A611 A609
A608 A607

B631

B632

B622

B623

B638

B639
B618

B620

B619

B617

B616B615

B640

B610 B611 B613

B641

B633

B634

B637

B602B604 B603

B625

B626

B605

B607 B608

B601

B612

B629

B628

B627

B630

B624

B636

B635

B609 B614

B621

A610

A605A616

B606

T - A

T - BT - B

T - BT - B

T - B

T - B

T - BT - BT - BT - BT - GT - AT - AT - BT - BT - B T - C

T - C

T - C
T - B

T - DT - E

T - B

T - B

T - C

T - C

T - ET - D T - D
T - D

T - B

T - D

T - A

T - A

T - D

T - LT - D

T - F T - G

T - HT - F

T - K
T - A

T - A T - A

T - LT - R

6th Floor

Studio
Junior 1 Bedroom
1 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
3 Bedroom

Studio

Junior 1 Bedroom 

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

5th Floor

Studio

Junior 1 Bedroom 

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

6th Floor
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A722

A723

A710A711A712

A704
A706A705

A713A717 A716
A715

A720 A721

A718A719
A709 A708 A707

A702

B734

B735

B725

B726

B741

B721

B723

B722

B720

B719B718

B743

B716B712 B713 B715

B744

B736

B737

B740

B702B704 B703

B728

B729

B708

B705

B709 B710

B701

B714

B732

B731

B730

B733

B727

B739

B738

B711B706 B707 B717

B724

A701

A703

A714

B742

T - A

T - A

T - AT - AT - AT - AT - AT - O T - A T - BT - BT - BT - BT - BT - BT - DT - DT - BT - BT - BT - BT - B T - B T - BT - G

T - B

T - B T - B

T - BT - B

T - C

T - B

T - B

T - C

T - DT - E

T - A

T - AT - A

T - B

T - D

T - D

T - DT - B

T - A

T - D

T - FT - CT - ET - ET - DT - D

T - MT - M

T - KT - KT - QT - P

T - B

T - F T - G

T - H

T - K

7th Floor

Studio
Junior 1 Bedroom
1 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
3 Bedroom

A822

A823

A810A811A812

A801

A806A805

A814 A813A817 A815

A821

A818
A819 A809 A808

A802

B833

B834

B824

B825

B840

B841

B820

B822

B821

B819

B818
B817

B842

B813 B815

B835

B836

B839

B802B804 B803

B827

B828

B808

B805

B809 B810

B801

B831

B830

B829

B832

B826

B838

B837

B811B806 B807 B816

B823

A804A803A820

A816 A807 B812 B814

B843

T - A T - A

T - BT - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - B

T - C

T - A

T - AT - H

T - AT - A

T - D
T - D

T - D

T - D

T - BT - BT - C

T - C

T - DT - E

T - D T - E T - ET - L

T - A

T - AT - A

T - AT - A T - B T - B

T - CT - D T - FT - K

T - M

T - FT - FT - B

T - B

T - BT - BT - BT - BT - BT - B T - CT - BT - B T - G T - G

T - K

T -  M

Type O

T - P T - Q T - S

8th Floor

Studio
Junior 1 Bedroom
1 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
3 Bedroom

Studio

Junior 1 Bedroom 

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

7th Floor

Studio

Junior 1 Bedroom 

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

8th Floor
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Designed away from the bustling city, Rukan offers an 
array of incredible amenities to unwind and de-stress 
from your busy day.
Take a refreshing dip in the stunning community pool, 
listen to the sound of birds on a leisurely walk, hit the 
state-of-the-art clubhouse gym with friends, or enjoy a 
family picnic BBQ on the landscaped lawns.
Built to inspire and encourage a healthy lifestyle, Rukan 
is the ideal destination to live the life you and your family 
have always wanted.

نظــرًا لموقــع ركان بعيــدًا عــن المدينــة الصاخبــة، فإنهــا توفــر مجموعــة 
مــن المرافــق الرائعــة حيــث يمكنــك الاســترخاء والتخلــص مــن الضغــط 

بعــد يــوم عمــل شــاق.
ــباحة  ــام الس ــي حم ــش ف ــواء المنع ــتمتاع باله ــك الاس ــي ركان، يمكن ف
والاســتمتاع بأصــوات العصافيــر عنــد التجــوّل فــي أوقــات فراغــك 
أو الانطــاق إلــى الصالــة الرياضيــة المــزودة بأحــدث المعــدات مــع 
الأصدقــاء أو الاســتمتاع بحفلــة شــواء مــع أفــراد العائلــة علــى مناطــق

العشب.
صُممــت ركان للإلهــام بنمــط حيــاة صحــي والتشــجيع عليهــا، ومــن 
ثــم فإنهــا الوجهــة المثاليــة لتنعــم بالحيــاة التــي لطالمــا رغبــت بهــا مــع 

ــك. ــراد عائلت أف

“Where memories are made”
“حيـــــث تُصنــــع الذكـــريـــــــات”

Rukan Facilities

مرافـــــق  رُكَــــــــــان
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Amenities and services

المــــرافــــــــق والخدمــــــــات


